Match By Category

Cat
BW

cC

CG

DU

A5 W ON -

ES

FCD

FCGF

FN

GD

LGF

LSS

SD

SH

52 W N -

SR

Alias

2

SLICK DERRINGER
HAWKEYE HOWDY

2

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
BLAZEN VAQUERO

3

LITTLE RED SURE SHOT
KANDO KATE
SHOTGUN SHANNON
4

TWO DOT

CHANCE DERRINGER
KINGSNAKE
BARBWIRE

2

SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
SHINBONE SHOOTER
1

ZONA

2

ACE DERRINGER

LOU GRAHAM

1

AZ REDNECK

1

LADY LINDY

1

STRAIGHT SHOT JANE
2

SPECIAL K

MISS BECKY

1

FRANK STILWELL

4

HELLS COMIN
LEADFINGER

CHAMP

REVERAND LEADSLINGA
1

SANOKEE SAGE

Total

136.40
304.07

155.24
165.59

119.85
163.63
197.12

168.03
168.69
205.96
213.94

138.10
142.32

150.65

171.52
188.63

122.02

212.33

168.65

197.78
197.85

1048.68

96.41
104.89
111.20
116.27

136.16

Stage 1

26.23
33.00

22.55
22.84

15.63
23.07
26.88

29.79
19.90
27.51
64.87

17.48
18.35

21.58

26.34
30.04

27.53

25.63

27.22

40.94
28.48

26.54

12.88
14.35
16.89
16.21

21.22

10/21/2018

Stage 2

25.19
61.10

19.79
24.13

19.04
28.72
33.40

22.22
31.71
38.64
24.44

20.42
23.00

25.21

29.23
32.14

15.74

28.54

26.26

28.19
26.34

39.44
15.16
16.04
17.15

18.36

25.47

Stage 3

17.65
31.58

40.27
29.09

22.82
22.80
32.70

24.90
31.81
26.68
25.89

18.82
21.11

20.48

26.58
26.79

13.16

28.25

26.36

28.79
27.82

900.00
19.04
17.22
17.39

25.84

19.49

Stage 4

20.30
47.23

21.13
24.01

17.93
21.16
25.11

30.68
22.20
26.20
26.43

23.05
23.70

25.45

26.05
24.62

18.81

24.62

25.24

29.04
31.23

20.88

16.98
13.65
15.63
14.80

19.47

Stage 5

28.13
37.58

28.45
37.42

23.74
37.65
48.56

30.66
34.82
55.94
39.77

32.46
28.72

31.92

33.59
35.86

31.79

71.99

34.11

40.31
37.58

37.96

16.76
26.35
23.83
24.83

29.18

Stage 6 Remarks

18.90
93.58

23.05
28.10

20.69 CLEAN
30.23
30.47

29.78
28.25
30.99
32.54

25.87
27.44

26.01

29.73
39.18 CLEAN

14.99

33.30 CLEAN

29.46 CLEAN

30.51
46.40

23.86

15.59 CLEAN
17.28
20.31 CLEAN
16.23

21.33 CLEAN



SS 2
1 HAWEATER HAL 125.23 18.78 21.64 20.83 19.29 24.15 20.54 CLEAN
2 MULEY MCCoY 141.30 21.42 19.15 19.06 24.96 23.88 32.83 CLEAN
WR 1
1 DIAMOND S DOUG 125.61 18.75 18.73 24.41 18.42 24.02 21.28

30



